MFPN
Low cutting force and excellent fracture resistance
High-Efficiency Mill
             Five Advantages of BIG Pentagon
Roughing and general-purpose facemill with
10-cornered pentagonal inserts
Low cutting force due to helical cutting-
edge design

sp
ec
C
o
ar
se
 p
itc
h
MFPN 45080R-5T ● 5 80 93 25.4 22 13
50
27 6 9.5
- -
Fig.1 1.1
Yes
45100R-6T ● 6 100 113 31.75 48
-
32 8 12.7
Fig.2
1.4
45125R-7T ● 7 125 138 38.1 58
63
36 10 15.9 2.6
45160R-8T ● 8 160 173 50.8 72 38 11 19.1 4.0
45200R-10T ● 10 200 213
47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 Fig.3
6.7
45250R-12T ● 12 250 263 9.4
C
ro
ss
 p
itc
h
MFPN 45080R-6T ● 6 80 93 25.4 22 13
50
27 6 9.5
- -
Fig.1 1.1
-
45100R-8T ● 8 100 113 31.75 48
-
32 8 12.7
Fig.2
1.4
45125R-10T ● 10 125 138 38.1 58
63
36 10 15.9 2.7
45160R-12T ● 12 160 173 50.8 72 38 11 19.1 4.0
45200R-14T ● 14 200 213
47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 Fig.3
6.9
45250R-16T ● 16 250 263 9.6
E
xt
ra
 c
ro
ss
 p
itc
h MFPN 45080R-8T ● 8 80 93 25.4 22 13
50
27 6 9.5
- -
Fig.1 1.1
-
45100R-10T ● 10 100 113 31.75 48
-
32 8 12.7
Fig.2
1.3
45125R-13T ● 13 125 138 38.1 58
63
36 10 15.9 2.7
45160R-16T ● 16 160 173 50.8 72 38 11 19.1 4.0
45200R-18T ● 18 200 213
47.625 110 101.6 40 14 25.4 18 26 Fig.3
6.9
45250R-20T ● 20 250 263 9.6
m
m
 s
p
ec
C
o
ar
se
 p
itc
h
MFPN 45063R-4T-M ● 4 63 76 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
Fig.1
0.5
Yes
45080R-5T-M ● 5 80 93 27 22 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.1
45100R-6T-M ● 6 100 113 32 48
-
30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.4
45125R-7T-M ● 7 125 138
40
58
63
32 9 16.4
2.6
45160R-8T-M ● 8 160 173 68 66.7 14 20
Fig.3
3.8
45200R-10T-M ● 10 200 213
60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.4
45250R-12T-M ● 12 250 263 9.1
C
ro
ss
 p
itc
h
MFPN 45063R-5T-M ● 5 63 76 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
Fig.1
0.5
-
45080R-6T-M ● 6 80 93 27 22 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.0
45100R-8T-M ● 8 100 113 32 48
-
30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.4
45125R-10T-M ● 10 125 138
40
58
63
32 9 16.4
2.5
45160R-12T-M ● 12 160 173 68 66.7 14 20
Fig.3
3.8
45200R-14T-M ● 14 200 213
60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.5
45250R-16T-M ● 16 250 263 9.1
E
xt
ra
 c
ro
ss
 p
itc
h
MFPN 45063R-6T-M ● 6 63 76 22 19 11 40 21 6.3 10.4
- -
Fig.1
0.5
-
45080R-8T-M ● 8 80 93 27 22 13
50
24 7 12.4 1.1
45100R-10T-M ● 10 100 113 32 48 - 30 8 14.4
Fig.2
1.3
45125R-13T-M ● 13 125 138
40
58 -
63
32 9 16.4
2.6
45160R-16T-M ● 16 160 173 68 66.7 14 20
Fig.3
3.9
45200R-18T-M ● 18 200 213
60 110 101.6 40 14 25.7 18 26
6.6
45250R-20T-M ● 20 250 263 9.3
●:Std. Stock
Fig.1 Fig.2 Fig.3
* Max ap (S) is 6mm for GM/SM/GH chipbreaker and 5mm for GL chipbreaker
3